Supplies4Heat         Value & Service   supplies4heat.co.uk         Tel. 01342 30688032 33
Dimensions (mm) Output ∆t 50ºC
Product Code
White
Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
Inc VAT
White
+Valves
Ex VAT
White
+Valves
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Inc VATHeight Width Depth Watts Btu’s
600
400 68 489 1668 FARA604021 £155.00 £186.00 £295.00 £354.00 £226.00 £271.20 £366.00 £439.20
500 68 611 2085 FARA605021 £179.00 £214.80 £319.00 £382.80 £250.00 £300.00 £390.00 £468.00
600 68 733 2501 FARA606021 £230.00 £276.00 £412.00 £494.40 £301.00 £361.20 £483.00 £579.60
800 68 978 3337 FARA608021 £291.00 £349.20 £505.00 £606.00 £362.00 £434.40 £576.00 £691.20
1000 68 1222 4169 FARA601021 £353.00 £423.60 £577.00 £692.40 £424.00 £508.80 £648.00 £777.60
1100 68 1344 4586 FARA601121 £363.00 £435.60 £618.00 £741.60 £434.00 £520.80 £689.00 £826.80
1200 68 1466 5002 FARA601221 £399.00 £478.80 £711.00 £853.20 £470.00 £564.00 £782.00 £938.40
1400 68 1711 5838 FARA601421 £477.00 £572.40 £814.00 £976.80 £548.00 £657.60 £885.00 £1,062.00
1600 68 1955 6670 FARA601621 £497.00 £596.40 £917.00 £1,100.40 £568.00 £681.60 £988.00 £1,185.60
1800 68 2200 7506 FARA601821 £596.00 £715.20 £989.00 £1,186.80 £667.00 £800.40 £1,060.00 £1,272.00
FARADAY® Type 21 (P+)
•	 Next Day Delivery for stock White RAL 9016 (orders placed by 11am),
orders after this time will be delivered within 2 working days.
•	 Smooth plain front with double flat panels and a single convector